Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

MAN INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 16-05-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

781332305

626686857

7141

154560340

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

13437675

13437675

1.53

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1844017372

237443627

27.06

7085485

1599488260

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

16500

16500

0.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

2638803852

877584659

0.00

7085485

1754048600

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/20893
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-17 11:36:25-7b513413f96562fba61c8dbc726fb977.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-17 11:36:25-36376efbf6a9943a728795daf9734e0d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-17 11:36:26-36b53c0cd0babc2fa565951a9bd76cec.pdf
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