Name of the Corporate Debtor: MAN INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 16-05-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	781332305	3	626686857	71.41	0	0	154560340	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	13437675	1	13437675	1.53	0	0		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	1844017372	1	237443627	27.06	7085485	0	1599488260	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	16500	1	16500	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
Total		7	2638803852	6	877584659	100.00	7085485	85108	1754048600	